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Sony OTM-10GSR1 network transceiver module Fiber optic
10312.5 Mbit/s SFP+

Brand : Sony Product code: OTM-10GSR1

Product name : OTM-10GSR1

OTM-10GSR1, LC, 10GBASE-SR, 10.3125 Gbps, 3.3V DC, 13.9x13x56.4 mm

Sony OTM-10GSR1 network transceiver module Fiber optic 10312.5 Mbit/s SFP+:

The OTM-10GSR1 SFP+ Ethernet transceiver supports multi-mode optical fibre for up to 300m.
Sony OTM-10GSR1. SFP transceiver type: Fiber optic, Maximum data transfer rate: 10312.5 Mbit/s,
Interface type: SFP+. Product colour: Grey. Input voltage: 3.3 V, Power consumption (typical): 1 W.
Width: 13.9 mm, Depth: 56.4 mm, Height: 13 mm. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)

Performance

SFP transceiver type * Fiber optic
Maximum data transfer rate * 10312.5 Mbit/s
Interface type * SFP+
Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported ✔
Fiber optic connector LC
Maximum transfer distance 300 m
Networking standards IEEE 802.3ae
Fiber ethernet cabling technology 10GBASE
Duplex system Full

Features

Product colour Grey

Power

Input voltage 3.3 V
Power consumption (typical) 1 W

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T) 5 - 40 °C
Storage temperature (T-T) -20 - 60 °C

Weight & dimensions

Width 13.9 mm
Depth 56.4 mm
Height 13 mm
Weight 21 g

Packaging content

Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
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